
Pappadam 7450

Bittergaurd Kondattam 2000

Mulaku Kondattam 1600

Mushroom 2600

Milk 55800

Honey 8500

Lemongrass oil 8600

Organic Vegetables 7900 94450

Milk 34875

Pickle 600

Coconut Oil 12400

Pappadam 7200

Lemon grass oil 2700 57775

Lemongrass Oil 4000

Chapathi 3600 7600

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 4600 4600

Grand Total 164425

Total Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount



Procurement Report For the month of June  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam

Bittergaurd Kondattam

Mulaku Kondattam

Mushroom

Milk

Honey

Lemongrass oil

Organic Vegetables

Kudampuli

Milk

Pickle

Coconut Oil

Pappadam

Lemon grass oil

Kudampuli

Lemongrass Oil

Chapathi

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi

5

Coconut Oil

6 Curry Powder

Chilly Powder

Coriander Powder

Grand Total

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

Wind Flower 

Resort

Milk

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

Teera Maitrii

 



6600

2000

1600

2400

54000

7800

8600

7900 92150

1250

33750

1200

11250

7200

2700   

2500 58600

2600

4500 7100

5250 5250

1500

1250

1500

1400 5650

222750

Amount Total Amount

54000 54000



Procurement Report For the month of July  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 5500

Bittergaurd Kondattam 2000

Mulaku Kondattam 1600

Mushroom 3200

Milk 55800

Honey 6000

Lemongrass oil 8600

Kudampuli 2300

Aprons 8250

Pickle 1200

Pappadam 7200

Lemon grass oil 1600

Kudampuli 2500

Lemongrass Oil 2600

Chapathi 5200

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 5600

5

Coconut Oil 1600

6 Curry Powder 1500

Chilly Powder 1400

Coriander Powder 1400

Tea Powder 1600

Grand Total

1 Vythiri Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

Wind Flower 

Resort

55800

Teera Maitri

 

Milk



93250

  

12500

7800

5600

    

7500

182450

Total Amount

55800



                                                                     Procurement Report For the month of August -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 5650

Bittergaurd Kondattam 1950

Mulaku Kondattam 1400

Mushroom 3600

Milk 55800

Honey 6350

Lemongrass oil 8400

Kudampuli 2500

Pickle 1000

Pappadam 7600

Lemon grass oil 2500

Kudampuli 3200

Lemongrass Oil 4300

Chapathi 4600

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 4800

5

Coconut Oil 1700

6 Curry Powder 1650

Chilly Powder 2200

Coriander Powder 2400

Tea Powder 1800

Grand Total

1 Vythiri Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

2 Vythiri Village Resort

3 Wayanad Gate Resort

Wind Flower Resort 55800

Teera Maitri

 

Milk



85650

  

14300

8900

4800

    

9750

179200

Total Amount

55800



Procurement Report For the month of September  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 5500

Bittergaurd Kondattam 1300

Mulaku Kondattam 1400

Mushroom 3200

Milk 54000

Honey 4500

Lemongrass oil 2700

Kudampuli 1600

Pickle 1200

Pappadam 7200

Lemon grass oil 1600

cardamom 7700

Lemongrass Oil 3200

Chapathi 6300

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 6300

5

Coconut Oil 1600

6 Tea Powder 2200

Grand Total

1 Vythiri Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

2 Vythiri Village Resort

3 Wayanad Gate Resort

Wind Flower Resort 54000

Teera Maitri

 

Milk



74200

  

17700

9500

6300

    

3800

165500

Total Amount

54000



Procurement Report For the month of October  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 4850

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

1600

Mulaku Kondattam 1600

Mushroom 3800

Milk 55800

Lemongrass oil 6600

72650

Pickle 1500

Pappadam 6500

Lemon grass oil 3500

Organic Veg 3700

Pepper 7000   

22200

Lemongrass Oil 5600

Chapathi 4800 10400

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 3500 3500

5

6

    

1700

Grand Total 166250

1 Vythiri Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount Total Amount

 

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

Wind Flower 

Resort

Milk 55800 55800

Teera Maitri Coconut Oil 1700



Procurement Report For the month of November  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 4850

Bittergaurd Kondattam 1600

Mulaku Kondattam 1600

Mushroom 3800

Milk 54000

Lemongrass oil 6600

Pickle 1500

Pappadam 6500

Lemon grass oil 3500

Organic Veg 3700

Pepper 7000

Lemongrass Oil 4800

Chapathi 4200

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 3650

5 Wind Flower Resort Milk 54000

Grand Total

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri Village Resort

3 Wayanad Gate Resort

6 Teera Maitri Coconut Oil 1700

 



72650

  

22200

9000

3650

54000

    

1700

163200

Total Amount



Procurement Report For the month of December  -2016 Vythiri

Pappadam 4700

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2300

Mulaku Kondattam 2100

Mushroom 3640

Milk 55800

Lemongrass oil 6500

75040

Pickle 1740

Pappadam 6840

Lemon grass oil 6875

Organic Veg 4200

Kudampuli 2400   

22055

Lemongrass Oil 5500

Chapathi 5300 10800

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 4850 4850

Milk 55800

Organic vegetable 3900

    

2300

Grand Total 174745

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount Total Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

59700

6 Theera Maitri Coconut Oil 2300

 

5 Wind Flower 

Resort



Procurement Report for the month of January 2017 Vythiri

Organic vegetables 2700

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

1800

Mulaku Kondattam 2100

Pepper 6300

Cinnamon 300

Cardamom 2100

Coconut Oil 1400

Lemongrass oil 4600    

Milk 57600  

Pappadam 4300

83200

Pickle 1000

Pappadam 5200

Lemon grass oil 4600

Organic Veg 4200

Pepper 6500   

Kudampuli 2700

Cardamom 2100

Cinnamon 2400 28700

Lemongrass Oil 4300

Chapathi 5250

9550

3800

Milk 64800     

Gandhakashala Rice 2500

Mushroom 4500

Organic vegetables 3300 75100

1450

Green Pepper 3500

Gandhakashala Rice 3350

Mushroom 950

Organic vegetables 1200

1 Vythiri Resort

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount Total Amount

2 Vythiri Village Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 3800

5 Wind Flower Resort

6 Teera Maitri Coconut Oil 1450

7 Wayanad Wild



Papaya 220

9220

Grand Total

174000

 



Procurement Report for the month of February 2017 Vythiri

Pappadam 4250

Organic vegetables 4200

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2360

Mulaku Kondattam 2800

Pepper 8400

Cinnamon 450

Cardamom 4400

Lemongrass oil 8250

Milk 50400

Pickle 1000

Pappadam 4200

Lemon grass oil 6875

Organic Veg 2200

Pepper 7800

Cardamom 3120

Cinnamon 1345

Cultural program 96000

Honey 2000

Lemongrass Oil 4125

Chapathi 5600

Milk 52000

Gandhakashala Rice 1200

Mushroom 4000

Organic vegetables 2860

Tea Powder 420

Turmeric powder 600

Bittergaurd  

kondattam

630

Chilly kondattam 1000

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 2600

5 Wind Flower 

Resort

6 Teera Maitri Coconut Oil 1250



Pappadam 1250

Gandhakashala Rice 640

Mushroom 2000

Organic vegetables 3640

Honey 2000

Grand Total

 

7 Wayanad Wild



   

 

85510

  

124540

9725

2600

    

62710

Total Amount



1250

8780

295,115.00



Procurement Report for the month of March 2017 Vythiri

Pickle 1250

Pappadam 3800

Lemon grass oil 9625

Organic Veg 4370

Cardamom 7500

Clove 2400

Cultural program 110000

Tribal Dance 10500

Coriander powder 800

Milk 55590

Pappadam 4650

Organic vegetables 3640

Bittergaurd Kondattam 2520

Mulaku Kondattam 2500

Pepper 4250

Cinnamon 1200

Cardamom 3600

Lemongrass oil 5500

Lemongrass Oil 5500

Chapathi 4250

Milk 65100

Mushroom 4400

Organic vegetables 3680

Tea Powder 460

Turmeric powder 300

Bittergaurd  kondattam 1260

Chilly kondattam 1500

Coconut Oil 1250

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Village 

Resort

2 Vythiri  Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Hotel  Hot pan Chapathi 3450

5 Wind Flower 

Resort

6 Teera Maitri



Tea powder 360

Pappadam 4780

Lemongrass Oil 6875

Mushroom 2000

Organic vegetables 3200

Honey 800

Grand Total

                  

7 Wayanad Wild

 



   

 

150,245.00

  

83450

9750

3450

    

76700

Total Amount



1610

17655

342,860.00



Procurement Report for the month of April 2017 Vythiri

Coriander powder 1250

Pickle 400

Pepper 6000

Pappadam 4300

Lemon grass oil 6250

Organic Veg 4370

Cardamom 3600

Clove 2400

Cultural program 70000

Tribal Dance 12000

Milk 55800

Honey 2500

 Vegetables 1800

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2200

Mulaku Kondattam 3600

Pepper 1200

Cinnamon 3300

Cardamom 5500

Lemongrass oil 3000

Cultural program 35000

Lemongrass Oil 2000

Chapathi 6800

Milk 52080

Organic vegetables 2000

Tea Powder 420

Bittergaurd  

kondattam

2400

Chilly kondattam 1300

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Village 

Resort

2 Vythiri  Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Hotel Silver 

woods

Cultural program 35000

5 Wind Flower 

Resort



Grand Total

                  

6 Wayanad Wild Gandhakashala Rice 600

 



   

 

110570

  

113900

8800

35000

    

Total Amount



58200

600

327,070.00



Procurement Report for the month of May 2017 Vythiri

Cultural Program 30000

Honey 1600

 Mushroom 2500

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2260

Mulaku Kondattam 3600

Pepper 2800

Cardamom 6000

Lemongrass oil 1500

Cultural program 4000

Pappad 3200

Milk 55800

Lemongrass Oil 3200

Chapatti 7600

Honey 1500

Pepper 7200

Pappadam 4750

Lemon grass oil 4500

Cardamom 5000

Clove 1200

Cultural program 85000

Milk 52080

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Silver woods Cultural Program 40000

2 Vythiri  Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Vythiri village

5 Wind Flower Resort



Organic vegetables 3200

Bittergaurd  

kondattam

1200

Chilly kondattam 2600

Grand Total

                  

 



   

 

40000

  

113260

12300

 

107650

    

Total Amount



59080

332290



Procurement Report for the month of June 2017 Vythiri

Cinnamon 2200

Pappadam 4500

Cardamom 5000

Clove 2000

Cultural program 25000

Coriander powder 1600

Coconut 2200

Coconut Oil 1600

Cultural Program 45000

Honey 1000

 Mushroom 1500

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2300

Mulaku Kondattam 2100

Cardamom 3500

Lemongrass oil 1500

Pappad 3200

Milk 54000

Lemongrass Oil 3200

Chapatti 7600

Honey 1500

Milk 50400

Bittergaurd  

kondattam

1400

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri village

2 Vythiri  Resort

3 Wayanad Gate Resort

4 Silver woods Cultural Program 75000

5 Wind Flower Resort



Grand Total

                  

 



 

44100

  

114100

12300

75000

    

51800

Total Amount



297300



Procurement Report for the month of July 2017 Vythiri

Lemongrass Oil 3000

Pappadam 2800

Cardamom 1500

Pepper 2400

Coriander powder 1200

Coconut 1200

Coconut Oil 1700

Turmeric Powder 250

Milk 54000

Cultural Program 75000

Honey 1000

Bittergaurd Kondattam 3200

Mulaku Kondattam 2400

Cardamom 2100

Lemongrass oil 3500

Pappad 4300

Pepper 6000

Chapatti 5500

Honey 2500

Cultural Program 35000

Milk 50400

Bittergaurd  kondattam 1400

Honey 1750

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri  Village Resort

3 Wayanad Gate Resort

4 Silver woods Cultural Program 20000

5 Wind Flower Resort



Grand Total

                  

 



 

68050

  

97500

43000

20000

    

53550

Total Amount



282100



Procurement Report for the month of August 2017 Vythiri

Cultural Program 35000

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2900

Chilly Kondattam 1800

Pepper 3200

Coriander powder 900

Lemongrass oil 2800

Turmeric Powder 260

Milk 55800

Pappad 3200

Cardamom 5500

Cultural Program 45000

Honey 1200

Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

3200

Mulaku Kondattam 1400

Cardamom 2100

Lemongrass oil 3500

Pappad 4700

Clove 1000

Kudampuli 1000

Chapatti 3500

Honey 3200

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Resort

2 Vythiri  Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Silver woods Cultural Program 30000

5 Wind Flower Resort Milk 52080



Grand Total

                  

 



 

111360

  

63100

6700

30000

    

52080

Total Amount



262240



Procurement Report for the month of September 2017 Vythiri

Pickle 1250

Pappadam 3600

Lemon grass oil 2500

Cardamom 5500

Clove 2400

Cultural program 120000

Tribal Dance 6000

Pepper 7200

Milk 58700

Pappadam 3950

Bittergaurd Kondattam 2930

Mulaku Kondattam 2500

Pepper 4250

Cinnamon 1300

Cardamom 3700

Lemongrass oil 5500

Cultural program 55000

Lemongrass Oil 4600

Chapathi 5200

Milk 72000

Mushroom 4400

Tea Powder 460

clove 1200

Bittergaurd  kondattam 1890

Chilly kondattam 1700

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount

1 Vythiri Village 

Resort

2 Vythiri  Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Silver woods Cultural program 30000

5 Wind Flower 

Resort



Coconut Oil 1250

Pepper 6000

Tea powder 500

Grand Total

                  

6 Upavan

 



Procurement Report for the month of September 2017 Vythiri

   

 

148450

  

137830

9800

30000

    

Total Amount



81650

7750

415,480.00



Procurement Report for the month of October 2017 Vythiri

   

 

35000

Pickle 400

Coconut Oil 1600

Pappadam 4670

Lemon grass oil 2000

Kudampuli 1000   

Honey 5000

Pepper 6000

Coriander powder 1500

Turmeric powder 1400

Cultural program 90000

Tribal dance 6000

119570

Lemongrass Oil 4600

Chapathi 5300

Honey 2500   

Cultural Program 40000

52400

Tea powder 600

Turmeric powder 250 850

Milk 60000     

Mushroom 2800

Tea Powder 500

clove 1200

Bittergaurd  

kondattam

2100

Chilly kondattam 1400

68000

Pappadam 3200

SL.NO Name of Hotel Product Amount Total Amount

1 Silverwoods Cultural program 35000

2 Vythiri  Village 

Resort

3 Wayanad Gate 

Resort

4 Upavan

5 Wind Flower 

Resort

6 Vythiri Resort



Bittergaurd 

Kondattam

2300

Mulaku Kondattam 2700

Mushroom 2500

Milk 55800

Honey 2250

Lemongrass oil 2000

Kudampuli 500

Cultural program 65000 136250

Grand Total

412,070.00

                  

 


